

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2009
CRLMP.NO(s). 12021

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGDISH Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)WITH SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 12465 of 2009,
SLP(R)...CRLMP NO.12077/2009
(With office report)
SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 12466 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 13128 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 13179 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 17/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

CRLMP NO. 12466, 13128, 13179 of 2009

Applications for condoning the delay in refiling the SLPs allowed.

CRLMP NO. 12021 , 12465 and 12077/2009
Files not received.
List the matter on 10.9.2009.
(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

*MG.